• County is responsible for the printing, mailing and postage for all notices. 

• County will be responsible for all data entry. 

• Access to Eagleview imagery, property records, GIS information, and the County’s CAMA 

system. 

Project cost based on 55,573 parcels is Eight Hundred and Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and 

Fifty dollars ($809,950). Parcels over 55,573 parcels will be invoiced at $14.57 per parcel. 

In order to have time to complete the project we would need to have a signed amendment in place by 

March 5th, 2026. If the decision is delayed beyond that date Vision reserves the right to update the